DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

C	ITY OF PORTLAN	D
Please Read Application And	E STION	CITY OF PORTLAND
Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 050975 9007 6 1 d3S
This is to certify thatBURROWS DONAL	D C & TRICIA TO TOP POWS JTS. ptt	
has permission toadd_1 story approx. 1		PERMIT ISSUED
AT 134 NOYES ST	082	A0150 01
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statute the construction, maintenance this department.	s of Name and of the same ances of	this permit shall comply with all of the City of Portland regulating and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect must give and wron permis in procuble this to be a thereof land or company to the recombined of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept	SEP 1 9 20°	
Health Dept.	OTTV OF POTT	9/14/63
Appeal Board	CITY OF PORTLAND	
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services
· ·	PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CAR	RD

						- סבו	DAALT	шоон			<u> </u>
				Per	mit No:	Issue	TAYIII	ISSU	BU	1	
			(6	05-0975				082	A015	001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owner	· Address:	S	EP 1	9 200	jone:		
134 NOYES ST	BURROWS D	BURROWS DONALD C & PATRI		134 N	NOYES ST						
Business Name:	Contractor Name Scott Forbes	77	2 3380	Contra 188 (actor Address: Capisic Stree	t PGHTaho	0F P(ORT 2	hone J AND	2 386	•
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			l .	itions - Dwe	llings				7	Zone: Z-5
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			Permi	it Fee:	Cost of W	ork:	CEO	Distric	t:	
Single Family Home		Single Family Home / add 1 st		\$201.00 \$20,000.0			00.000		3		
	approx. 18'x 2	approx. 18' x 20 attached garage			FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION: Use Group /2-3 Type T/C 200.				ype 5B 03		
Proposed Project Description:	-] /		/			/		
add 1 story approx. 18' x 20'	attached garage			Signat			Signa		\mathcal{A}		
				PEDE	STRIAN ACT	IVITIES DI	STRICT	(P.A.D.)) (*		
				Action	n: Approv	ved A	Approved	w/Condit	tions	\bigcup D	Denied
				Signat	ture:			Date:			\bigcirc
	-										
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			•	Zoning	Appro	val				
Permit Taken By: ldobson	Date Applied For: 07/20/2005						val				
•		Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws		Appro	val	His	storic l	Preser	vation
ldobson			cial Zone or Revie	ws		ng Appeal	val				
 I. Building permits do not in 	07/20/2005	☐ Sh		ws	Zoni	ng Appeal	val		ot in Di	istrict (
 Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void 	07/20/2005 nclude plumbing, if work is not started	☐ Sh	noreland /	ws	Zoni Varianc Miscella	ng Appeal	val		ot in Di	istrict o	or Landmark ire Review
Building permits do not in septic or electrical work.	nclude plumbing, if work is not started he date of issuance.	□ Sh	etland	ws	Zoni Varianc Miscella	ng Appeal e aneous onal Use	val		ot in Di	istrict (t Requi	or Landmark ire Review
 Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of the False information may investigate. 	nclude plumbing, if work is not started he date of issuance.	Sh	etland	ws	Zoni Varianc Miscella	ng Appeal e aneous onal Use tation	val		ot in Di	istrict (t Requi Revie	or Landmark ire Review
 Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of the False information may investigate. 	nclude plumbing, if work is not started he date of issuance.	Sh	etland ood Zone	ws	Zoni Varianc Miscella Condition Interpre	ng Appeal e aneous onal Use tation	val	□ No □ Do □ Ro □ Aj □ Aj	ot in Di	istrict (t Requi Revie	or Landmark ire Review w
 Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of the False information may investigate. 	nclude plumbing, if work is not started he date of issuance.	Sh	etland ood Zone abdivision te Plan	ws	Zoni Varianc Miscella Condition Interpre	ng Appeal e aneous onal Use tation	val	□ No □ Do □ Ro □ Aj □ Aj	oes Notequires	istrict (t Requi Revie	or Landmark ire Review w
 Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of the False information may investigate. 	nclude plumbing, if work is not started he date of issuance.	Sh Sh W	etland ood Zone abdivision te Plan	ws	Zoni Varianc Miscella Condition Interpre Approve	ng Appeal e aneous onal Use tation	val		oes Notequires	istrict (t Requi Revie	or Landmark ire Review w

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Bu	Permit No: 05-0975	Date Applied For: 07/20/2005	CBL: 082 A015001			
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:		(207) 874-8	/16	077207200	002 11010001	
Location of Construction:	ion: Owner Name:			Owner Address:		
134 NOYES ST	BURROWS DONAL	D <i>C</i> & Pate	I 134 NOYES ST	134 NOYES ST		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Contractor Address:		
	Scott Forbes		188 Capisic Street	188 Capisic Street Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		•	
			Additions - Dwel	lings		
Proposed Use:		Pro	oosed Project Description	:		
Single Family Home / add 1 story a	pprox. 10 x 20 attached		1 1 story approx. 18' x	attached garage		
		—— ·——· ·=		<u> </u>		

Comments:

8/11/05-tmm: spoke w/builder - need guardrail detail, need surveyor to set foundation, need to remove existing windows in common wall between house and garage.

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 134 HO1FS STRETET PORTLAND, MTS 04/02

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	Iro	Square Footage of Lot				
459		81177				
/5/	,	01//				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:		Telephone:			
Chart#, Block# Lot#	DOMAL	D BURROWS	7723380			
13 A 15	-					
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant	name, address &	cost Of			
, , ,	telephone	:	Work: \$ <u> </u>			
	Scott	TFORISTES IL ST JORTLAND ME-0410	(Foo: 6 20)			
	188 CAPIS	12 ST JORTHANDMI-0410,	701			
Current use: SINGEL FAMELY						
If the location is currently vacant, what wa	as prior use:					
-						
Approximately how long has It been vaca	nt:					
Proposed use: SMALC / STO	RY GO	4RAGE				
Proposed use: SHALC STOR Project description:	12 400	ACT				
8 x	70 011	C /				
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	Scott	FORIJES 188 LAPISIO	LE JOA ZRAO			
Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address:	is ready	1000 ()	_			
iviailing address.						
Waysill contact you by abone when the	ormitio roo	dy. Vou must some in and	aiak up the narmit and			
We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting as						
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Pian Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE: >>+ 3 3 80						
			14 5 50 C			
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING	_					
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS P						
I have been a smile that I amount a Common of we are the first		and and the surrenant was and an de-	subsect the annual condition of the desired			
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record d the n have been authorized by the owner to make this app.	lication as his/h	er authorizedagent. I agree to co	nform to all applicable lows of this			
Jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in shall hove the authority to enter all ureas covered by						
to this permit.	u 19 hauni di di	ny reasonable nour to emorce me	Provide Offite Codes applicable			

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Date: > 18-5

Signature of applicant:

16 Casco Street • Portland, Maine 04101-2979 • 207/774-0424 • FAX: 774-0511 • ohi@owenhaskell.com

August 26,2005

Donald Burrows 134 Noyes Street Portland, Maine 04103

RE: 134 Noyes Street, Portland, Maine Job #2004-264 P

Aslam le

Dear Mr. Burrows:

As per your direction, Owen Haskell, Inc. has placed pins on the 2 westerly comers of the new addition as shown on site plan by Macgregor/Forbes dated **06/12/05**. The pins are 8' from the line of Barry Morgan as based on your survey performed by this firm.

Very truly yours,

OWEN HASKELL, INC.

John C. Schwanda

JCS:brl

File: 2004-264-01-JCS

SEP 1 2 2005